                                                                                              GPON ONU SFP Transceiver 20km
                                                        HOLS-P3420345S-xx
________________________________________________________________________________________
Honlus Technology (Hongkong) Limited                                                                                                1 / 13
Unit 4 7/F, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, KL, Hongkong
Email: sales@honlus.com
Website: www.honlus.com
GPON Class B+ SFP ONU Transceiver

128-247 120 User EEPROM 00 User writable EEPROM
248-255 8 Vendor Specific 00 Vendor Specific
15.  Ordering Information
Part Number
PIN 3
Product description
RoHS
Notes
Definition Compliant
HOLS-P3420345S-CL TX_DIS GPON Class B+ ONU SFP, -5~70°C RoHS-6 1
HOLS-P3420345S-IL TX_DIS GPON Class B+ ONU SFP, -40~85°C RoHS-6 1
HOLS-P3420345S-CH TX_EN GPON Class B+ ONU SFP, -5~70°C RoHS-6 2
HOLS-P3420345S-IH TX_EN GPON Class B+ ONU SFP, -40~85°C RoHS-6 2
Note 1: TX_DIS: Low level input active Transmitter.
Note 2: Tx_EN: High level input active Transmitter.